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Analisi Tempi Giro 1 FINALE MX1 MAJOR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

20 GATTI V.

T. GiroTempoGiro

    2'03.7091     2'03.709
    1'55.4772     3'59.186
    1'56.3703     5'55.556
    1'55.3824     7'50.938
    1'58.2825     9'49.220
    2'00.3416    11'49.561
    2'00.6937    13'50.254
    1'58.0408    15'48.294
    2'00.0299    17'48.323
    2'02.04410    19'50.367

28 SCHIAVO G.

    2'04.5811     2'04.581
    1'55.0992     3'59.680
    1'54.0393     5'53.719
    1'55.1024     7'48.821
    1'55.0865     9'43.907
    1'55.7396    11'39.646
    1'54.2777    13'33.923
    1'55.3458    15'29.268
    1'56.5279    17'25.795
    2'02.18310    19'27.978

35 BESSONE I.

    2'11.6711     2'11.671
    1'56.4682     4'08.139
    1'56.7173     6'04.856
    1'57.5754     8'02.431
    1'58.1815    10'00.612
    1'57.6046    11'58.216
    1'58.3587    13'56.574
    1'57.2968    15'53.870
    1'58.4009    17'52.270
    2'00.75710    19'53.027

42 RIZZOLO S.

    2'04.9861     2'04.986
    1'55.0872     4'00.073
    1'53.7473     5'53.820
    1'53.3514     7'47.171
    1'55.9625     9'43.133
    1'56.2506    11'39.383
    1'53.9127    13'33.295
    1'54.9448    15'28.239
    4'04.7689    19'33.007

49 ADAMINI S.

    2'09.4401     2'09.440
    2'01.8262     4'11.266
    1'59.3373     6'10.603
    2'01.1274     8'11.730
    2'00.1045    10'11.834
    2'02.9336    12'14.767
    2'00.6497    14'15.416
    2'02.8918    16'18.307
    2'03.2089    18'21.515
    2'02.39010    20'23.905

56 ASTESANO E.

    2'14.7301     2'14.730
    2'02.3852     4'17.115

    2'01.2223     6'18.337
    1'59.9054     8'18.242
    1'58.4385    10'16.680
    1'59.4456    12'16.125
    1'59.4647    14'15.589
    1'58.8918    16'14.480
    2'00.7489    18'15.228
    2'02.20410    20'17.432

63 ZANOLA R.

    2'09.9991     2'09.999
    1'57.6892     4'07.688
    2'00.4353     6'08.123
    1'59.4994     8'07.622
    1'59.4495    10'07.071
    1'59.0336    12'06.104
    1'59.4627    14'05.566
    1'58.9968    16'04.562
    2'00.0029    18'04.564
    2'00.41110    20'04.975

69 POMELLA C.

    2'21.1671     2'21.167
    2'05.5112     4'26.678
    2'04.4083     6'31.086
    2'04.2424     8'35.328
    2'04.3555    10'39.683
    2'04.8606    12'44.543
    2'07.6187    14'52.161
    2'06.0998    16'58.260
    2'08.3359    19'06.595
    2'08.09310    21'14.688

75 MELILLO G.

    2'22.7981     2'22.798
    2'08.0172     4'30.815
    2'06.6343     6'37.449
    2'05.8134     8'43.262
    2'05.5515    10'48.813
    2'10.9806    12'59.793
    2'11.5017    15'11.294
    2'09.2278    17'20.521
    2'14.6969    19'35.217

81 CARDONE R.

    2'15.2951     2'15.295
    2'01.3292     4'16.624
    2'01.3503     6'17.974
    2'00.2164     8'18.190
    2'01.6885    10'19.878
    2'02.2786    12'22.156
    2'02.4047    14'24.560
    2'00.5608    16'25.120
    2'01.3749    18'26.494
    2'00.36510    20'26.859

86 FUMAGALLI F.

    2'07.1471     2'07.147
    1'56.8612     4'04.008
    1'57.6383     6'01.646
    1'57.8754     7'59.521
    1'59.0775     9'58.598
    1'58.8446    11'57.442
    1'58.8577    13'56.299

    2'00.0698    15'56.368
    2'00.0739    17'56.441
    2'01.69310    19'58.134

93 MASANTE R.

    2'20.7891     2'20.789
    2'07.8672     4'28.656
    2'07.0843     6'35.740
    2'07.1044     8'42.844
    2'09.6075    10'52.451
    2'08.7566    13'01.207
    2'06.3667    15'07.573
    2'07.0188    17'14.591
    2'06.5499    19'21.140
    2'06.96010    21'28.100

99 ALA D.

    2'15.9591     2'15.959
    2'05.3582     4'21.317
    2'00.8483     6'22.165
    2'01.6194     8'23.784
    2'01.2915    10'25.075
    2'00.3006    12'25.375
    2'00.7697    14'26.144
    2'00.2578    16'26.401
    2'01.7819    18'28.182
    2'05.20010    20'33.382

105 CARDONE O.

    2'22.4061     2'22.406
    2'05.4062     4'27.812
    2'04.8793     6'32.691
    2'05.5904     8'38.281
    2'08.0815    10'46.362
    2'06.6616    12'53.023
    2'08.1317    15'01.154
    2'06.6048    17'07.758
    2'09.7539    19'17.511
    2'09.52210    21'27.033

118 CREMONINI S.

    2'12.6441     2'12.644
    2'04.8352     4'17.479
    1'55.5653     6'13.044
    1'56.4444     8'09.488
    1'58.3855    10'07.873
    1'59.0656    12'06.938
    1'59.2197    14'06.157
    1'58.8958    16'05.052
    1'56.6919    18'01.743
    2'00.53110    20'02.274

124 TOMMASIN D.

    2'19.5071     2'19.507
    2'05.5762     4'25.083
    2'03.9713     6'29.054
    2'02.4534     8'31.507
    2'03.9925    10'35.499
    2'03.9186    12'39.417
    2'02.8987    14'42.315
    2'04.7098    16'47.024
    2'04.5059    18'51.529
    2'03.06010    20'54.589

142 AMERIO G.

    2'11.0991     2'11.099
    2'35.6342     4'46.733
    2'01.1803     6'47.913
    2'00.4424     8'48.355
    2'00.7705    10'49.125
    1'58.0686    12'47.193
    1'59.1937    14'46.386
    1'59.2818    16'45.667
    2'00.2799    18'45.946
    1'58.33410    20'44.280

154 MARCHISIO M.

    2'17.4721     2'17.472
    2'05.0802     4'22.552
    2'04.1833     6'26.735
    2'03.7434     8'30.478
    2'04.1105    10'34.588
    2'08.0986    12'42.686
    2'10.4197    14'53.105
    2'11.6188    17'04.723
    2'11.1809    19'15.903
    2'09.39010    21'25.293

159 ANTONIELLO L.

    2'30.4841     2'30.484
    2'17.7622     4'48.246
    2'21.8863     7'10.132
    2'28.8924     9'39.024
    2'39.3965    12'18.420
    2'41.7236    15'00.143
    2'36.0197    17'36.162
    2'32.7688    20'08.930

164 GARZULINO T.

    2'12.0491     2'12.049
    1'59.7222     4'11.771
    1'59.2533     6'11.024
    1'57.1534     8'08.177
    1'59.1775    10'07.354
    2'00.0276    12'07.381
    1'59.1087    14'06.489
    1'59.4028    16'05.891
    1'59.4229    18'05.313
    2'00.17810    20'05.491

188 SCOTTO M.

    2'25.4421     2'25.442
    2'10.3732     4'35.815
    2'09.6773     6'45.492
    2'10.4454     8'55.937
    2'11.9905    11'07.927
    2'11.0446    13'18.971
    2'14.6177    15'33.588
    2'13.8018    17'47.389
    2'12.3739    19'59.762

223 BARITELLO E.

    2'18.5721     2'18.572
    2'04.4562     4'23.028
    2'01.4683     6'24.496
    2'00.7894     8'25.285
    2'00.5185    10'25.803

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato
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Analisi Tempi Giro 1 FINALE MX1 MAJOR
7° prova Campionato interregionale piemonte

T. GiroTempoGiro

    1'59.9487    12'25.751
    2'01.0558    14'26.806
    2'02.4229    16'29.228
    2'07.07010    18'36.298
    2'06.20311    20'42.501

227 DI GIORGIO A.

    2'06.1421     2'06.142
    1'56.4662     4'02.608
    1'56.1133     5'58.721
    1'57.3204     7'56.041
    2'34.1555    10'30.196
    1'59.0286    12'29.224
    1'58.8987    14'28.122
    1'58.8218    16'26.943
    2'00.1099    18'27.052
    1'59.83410    20'26.886

280 VALERI R.

    2'27.7461     2'27.746
    2'14.2552     4'42.001
    2'17.1203     6'59.121
    2'20.4194     9'19.540
    2'18.4935    11'38.033
    2'25.5486    14'03.581
    2'31.7937    16'35.374
    2'22.5528    18'57.926
    2'23.8379    21'21.763

318 LUE' S.

    2'24.0781     2'24.078
    2'05.6152     4'29.693
    2'06.2003     6'35.893
    2'03.0174     8'38.910
    2'02.1935    10'41.103
    2'03.7386    12'44.841
    2'03.9117    14'48.752
    2'00.9988    16'49.750
    2'02.6199    18'52.369
    2'02.60210    20'54.971

396 COSTA LAIA R.

    2'43.8611     2'43.861
    2'26.5072     5'10.368
    2'25.5613     7'35.929
    2'33.8504    10'09.779
    2'31.2065    12'40.985
    2'31.9796    15'12.964
    2'26.1967    17'39.160
    2'26.7568    20'05.916

401 BARALDI G.

    2'14.1441     2'14.144
    2'07.8802     4'22.024
    2'02.2443     6'24.268
    2'02.6174     8'26.885
    2'01.5525    10'28.437
    2'04.6166    12'33.053
    2'04.4987    14'37.551
    2'03.7508    16'41.301
    2'04.3199    18'45.620
    2'06.44110    20'52.061

P = Box In/Out  -  C = Tempo Invalidato


